
CONTACT SHEET

Technology & Life Science

New Business Underwriters

Technology & Life Science –  
Senior Development Underwriter - 
North East, North West and Midlands

Duncan Cowling 
T	 +44 (0) 113 386 3209
M	 +44 (0) 791 873 8384
E	  dcowling@travelers.com

Technology & Life Science - Senior  
Development Underwriter – Ireland

Frank Darcy
T	 +353 (1) 609 5727
M	 +353 (0) 830 320 222
E	  fdarcy@travelers.com

TRAVELERS INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED   |   3rd Floor, One Creechurch Place, London, EC3A 5AF

Technology & Life Science -  
Underwriting Development Manager

Mark Lawrence
T 	 +44 (0) 127 368 4362 
M 	 +44 (0) 777 027 3477  
E 	 mlawren2@travelers.com 

Technology & Life Science -  
European Practice Leader

Toby Harris
M 	 +44 (0) 783 762 8072 
E 	 tharri13@travelers.com  

Technology & Life Science - Senior  
Development Underwriter - London and the South

Stuart Hawkins
T	 +44 (0) 203 207 6183
M	 +44 (0) 776 077 7681
E	 shhawkin@travelers.com  

Life Science  – Lead Underwriter -  
UK & Ireland 

Craig Mounser
M 	 +44(0) 777 027 3433 
E 	 cmounser@travelers.com  

Technology & Life Science -  
Underwriting Manager 

Dan Brown 
T 	 +44 (0) 203 207 6188  
M 	 +44 (0) 791 873 8971    
E 	 djbrown3@travelers.com  

Technology & Life Science -  
Managing Senior Underwriter

Sarah Sheldon 
T 	 +44 (0) 121 232 4839  
E 	 slsheldo@Travelers.com  
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Travelers operates through several underwriting entities through the UK and across Europe. Please consult your policy documentation or visit the websites below for full information.
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Renewal Underwriters 

Techonlogy & Life Science –  
Senior Underwriter - UK & Ireland

Neil Wilson 
T 	 +44 (0) 203 207 6817
M 	 +44 (0) 774 776 0077  
E 	 nswilson@travelers.com  

Technology & Life Science –  
Senior Associate Underwriter - London & South

Lauraine Flegg
T 	 +44 (0) 203 207 6174 
E 	 lflegg@travelers.com  

Technology & Life Science – Senior Associate 
Underwriter -  
North East and Midlands

Louise Blay 
T 	 +44 (0) 121 232 4836 
E 	 lblay2@travelers.com   

Technology & Life Science – Senior Associate 
Underwriter -  
UK & Ireland

Sarah Wild 
T 	 +44 (0) 161 831 3662 
E 	 swild2@travelers.com

Technology & Life Science - Associate  
Underwriter – Scotland

Rebecca Corley 
T 	 +44 (0) 141 242 2905 
E 	 rcorley@travelers.com   

Technology & Life Science –  
Senior Associate Underwriter - North West

Lee Carney
T 	 +44 (0) 173 778 7218   
E 	 ldcarney@travelers.com

Technology & Life Science –  
Underwriter - UK & Ireland

Matthew Holt 
T 	 +44 (0) 203 207 6178 
M 	 +44 (0) 742 562 6397  
E 	 mrholt@travelers.com
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